ROCKER SWITCHROCKER SWITCH
Wiring for one mo ort
and one rocker s tch  wi
Wiring for one mo ort
and one rocker s tch  wi
o e fr m alP w r o w lo e fr m alP w r o w l RED ( direction 1 )RED ( direction 1 )
BLACK ( direction 2 )BLACK ( direction 2 )
BLACK ( 120v - 60hz )BLACK ( 120v - 60hz )

(The mortise cylinder is not included, but is available from CAMDEN DOOR CONTROLS.)
ARCHITECTS /  ENGINEERS  SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL  MODEL                   DESCRIPTION
SINGLE GANG NARROW STYLE
CM-1100 CM-2000    1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/O
CM-1105 CM-2005    1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/C
CM-1110 CM-2010    1 SPST MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1120 CM-2020    1 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1130 CM-2030    1 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1150 CM-2050    2 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCHES
CM-1160 CM-2060    2 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCHES
CM-1170 CM-2070    1 SPDT MAINTAINED, +
  1 SPDT MOMENTARY
CM-1180 CM-2080   1 DPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1185 CM-2085    1 PNEUMATIC SWITCH, WITH 1-60
  SECOND ADJUSTABLE TIME DELAY
CM-1190 CM-2090   1 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
For Finishes, add:
‘DUR’ for DURANODIC (US 40)
For LED Indicators, add:
-7012 Red 12V LED